

The Fanny Dwight Clark Memorial Garden, Inc.

Membership Form

The Fanny Dwight Clark Memorial Garden, Inc. is a private not-for-profit corporation that works with the Town of North Hempstead in supporting the programs and services at Clark Botanic Garden. Your membership provides vital support to this important community resource. Join and become a cherished participant in the growing adventure at Clark Botanic Garden.

I would like to support Clark Botanic Garden: (select all that apply)			
By becoming a The Fanny Dwight Clark Memorial Garden, Inc. member			
By renewing/upgra	nding my current membership		
By sending a gift r	nembership – complete recipient in	formation below	
Member Information	1		
Name			
Address			
City/State/Zip			
Phone			
E-mail			
Membership Level (s	select all that apply)		
☐ Individual \$30	☐ Family \$50	Sponsor \$125	
Benefactor \$250	Patron \$500	☐ Donor \$1,000	
Group \$75	Student \$10		
Gift Membership – Recipient Information			
Name			
Address			
City/State/Zip			
Phone			
E-mail			

Mail completed form along with payment, made out to The Fanny Dwight Clark Memorial Garden, Inc., to:

The Fanny Dwight Clark Memorial Garden, Inc.

Clark Botanic Garden

193 I.U. Willets Road

Albertson, NY 11507-2298